
School Lunches 

February to June 2018 

 

 

Day 

 

Class 

 

Room 

 

Teacher 

 

Monday 

 

1st Class 

1st Class 

1st Class 

6th Class 

12 

13 

14 

17 

Ms. Fox 

Ms. Jones 

Ms. NicAoidh 

Ms. Waters 

Tuesday 1st Class 

1st Class 

1st Class 

12 

13 

14 

Ms. Fox 

Ms. Jones 

Ms. NicAoidh 

Wednesday 2nd Class 

2nd Class 

3rd Class 

5th Class 

6 

9 

16  

8 

Ms. McMahon 

Ms. O’Hara 

Ms. Kelly 

Ms. Stewart 

Thursday 2nd Class 

2nd Class 

4th Class 

5th Class 

6 

9 

15 

7 

Ms. McMahon 

Ms. O’Hara 

Ms. O’Sullivan 

Ms. Gelens 

Friday 3rd Class  

4th Class 

Senior Infants 

Senior Infants 

16 

15 

4 

5  

Ms. Kelly 

Ms. O’Sullivan 

Ms. Hoban 

Ms. Doyle 

 


